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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 708.0500 78. Mark Sandford Open - M GBR

2 91.13 645.2548 83. Corey J Smith Open - U GBR

3 62.26 440.8642 23. Ian Grimes Open - U GBR

4 59.96 424.5791 92. Allen Ardron Open SS U GBR

5 58.80 416.3538 21. Dave Barbara Open - U GBR

6 57.96 410.3623 8. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

7 57.43 406.6483 46. Des Greaves Open SS U GBR charlie

8 44.95 318.2370 17. John Lagden Open - U GBR

9 44.88 317.7610 125. James Pearman Open - U GBR

10 44.12 312.4061 62. Ed Baker Open - U GBR

11 32.15 227.6090 60. Robin Lee Open - U GBR

12 29.24 207.0339 96. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

13 21.51 152.3069 72. James Lawrence Open S U GBR

14 18.16 128.6043 28. Graham Baré Open SS C GBR

15 16.63 117.7377 55. Andrew Talbot Open S U GBR drewski

16 10.99 77.8018 35. Peter Dronfield Open S U GBR

17 4.60 32.5431 11. Andrew Kenton Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 550.3022 97. Dan North Modified - U GBR

2 97.69 537.5732 94. Kevin Coupland Modified - U GBR

3 82.27 452.7512 67. Ben Sugg Modified - U GBR

4 71.46 393.2630 79. Chris Wakefield Modified - A GBR chriswakey

5 66.57 366.3230 65. Karel Deeley Modified SS U GBR

6 60.72 334.1645 93. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

7 60.17 331.1377 87. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

8 57.93 318.7669 91. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

9 34.00 187.1145 70. Steve Coe Modified SS U GBR

10 24.20 133.1539 98. Nick Bonsor Modified S U GBR

11 14.01 77.0821 61. Tony French Modified - U GBR

12 10.09 55.5187 95. Helen Boyd Modified L U GBR helen

13 5.65 31.0750 99. Mick Kaye Modified SS U USA
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 759.4281 82. Darren Hopley Standard - U GBR dazzler

2 70.50 535.4091 81. Josh Kenny Standard - GM GBR

3 64.71 491.4097 86. Michelle Lumley Standard L U GBR

4 61.01 463.3008 56. Gary Waugh Standard - U GBR marywoo

5 58.77 446.2870 84. Chris Young Standard - U GBR

6 56.46 428.8003 4. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

7 52.56 399.1435 121. Lincoln Morrow Standard - U GBR

8 52.37 397.7308 7. Nick Weber Standard SS A GBR

9 52.31 397.2199 6. Steve J Smith Standard S U GBR

10 47.33 359.4750 116. Andrew Newns Standard - U GBR

11 46.57 353.6395 57. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

12 46.25 351.2352 40. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

13 44.69 339.3787 110. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

14 43.88 333.2732 53. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

15 42.15 320.1280 122. Nick Ward Standard SS U GBR

16 40.26 305.7170 16. Nick Wilkes Standard - U GBR

17 39.01 296.2821 90. Nick Payne Standard S U GBR

18 38.74 294.2240 3. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

19 38.47 292.1330 33. Jim Stone Standard S U GBR

20 38.15 289.7424 29. Sally Lee Standard L U GBR

21 33.92 257.6141 25. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

22 32.52 246.9987 43. Mark Griffiths Standard SS U GBR

23 31.12 236.3264 31. Nigel Claxton Standard S U GBR

24 30.56 232.0697 119. Peter West Standard - U GBR

25 29.35 222.9037 123. Nick Andrew Standard S U GBR nickandrew

26 29.30 222.5305 18. Sarah Hunn Standard L U GBR

27 29.03 220.4299 88. George Shirley Standard S U GBR

28 27.93 212.0742 10. Justin Reeve Standard - U GBR

29 27.82 211.2762 120. Richard Bowman Standard S U GBR

30 25.40 192.9115 107. Caroline Askew Standard L D GBR

31 25.32 192.3121 112. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

32 25.25 191.7356 37. Dan Russell Standard - U GBR

33 24.86 188.8289 45. Karl Pizzie Standard - U GBR

34 23.71 180.0274 126. Andy Haines Standard S A GBR

35 23.57 179.0227 105. Paul Mason Standard - U GBR

36 23.16 175.9048 13. Wayne Wilkinson Standard - U GBR

37 22.55 171.2218 12. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

38 21.50 163.2494 24. Carl Owen Standard - U GBR
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 20.98 159.3143 103. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR

40 20.66 156.9280 102. Abe Pepler Standard - U GBR

41 19.71 149.6850 109. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

42 18.68 141.8524 49. Alan White Standard SS U GBR

43 18.56 140.9567 108. Brendon Jones Standard - D GBR

44 18.25 138.6177 85. Luke Wynn Standard - U GBR

45 17.89 135.8415 75. Wil Sykes Standard - U GBR 6329

46 17.30 131.3678 80. Fausto Coglianese Standard - U GBR

47 16.98 128.9670 69. Peter Ashton Standard SS U GBR

48 16.75 127.2203 74. Matthew Wilson Standard - U GBR

49 15.17 115.1783 71. Michael Wilson Standard SS U GBR

50 14.48 109.9979 115. Ellis Butler Standard S U GBR

51 14.40 109.3251 111. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

52 13.67 103.8342 50. Eddie Jones Standard SS U GBR

53 13.24 100.5138 77. Dave Rose Standard - U GBR

54 11.53 87.5693 117. James Porter Standard - U GBR

55 11.28 85.6346 76. Stephen Birtwhistle Standard SS U GBR

56 11.19 84.9681 14. Peter Richmond Standard - U GBR

57 10.19 77.4145 106. Gareth Williams Standard - U GBR

58 10.09 76.6564 52. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR

59 8.11 61.6139 64. Julian Mackie Standard S U GBR

60 7.98 60.6268 48. Robert Forbes Standard SS U GBR englishrob

61 7.57 57.5242 68. Ben Robinson Standard - U GBR

62 7.20 54.7017 44. James Darby Standard - U GBR

63 6.63 50.3684 89. Philip Johnson Standard - U GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 555.0247 54. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

2 97.09 538.8786 5. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

3 94.68 525.4933 20. Steve Lee Standard Manual S U GBR

4 84.62 469.6535 30. Robert Tryner Standard Manual - U GBR

5 80.16 444.8942 32. Alistair Jupe Standard Manual - U GBR

6 77.96 432.6903 63. Keith Howell Standard Manual SS U GBR

7 63.77 353.9211 42. Matthew Bolton Standard Manual - U GBR

8 52.67 292.3323 118. Mike Shiew Standard Manual - U GBR

9 49.80 276.4246 66. Stuart Green Standard Manual - U GBR

10 49.41 274.2471 19. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard Manual S U GBR

11 40.54 225.0000 113. Craig Arden Standard Manual - U GBR

12 24.51 136.0345 127. Jay Waddingham Standard Manual - U GBR

13 24.19 134.2542 15. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin

14 13.58 75.3821 100. Ashley Oliver Standard Manual - U GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 575.9986 22. Roy Vivash Custom S U GBR

2 63.04 363.0958 58. Kris Turski Custom - U USA

3 49.10 282.8045 47. Jude Armishaw Custom L U GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

MODIFIED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 366.3230 65. Karel Deeley Modified SS U GBR

2 90.40 331.1378 87. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

3 51.08 187.1145 70. Steve Coe Modified SS U GBR

4 36.35 133.1539 98. Nick Bonsor Modified S U GBR

5 8.48 31.0750 99. Mick Kaye Modified SS U USA
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 491.4097 86. Michelle Lumley Standard L U GBR

2 87.26 428.8001 4. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

3 58.96 289.7423 29. Sally Lee Standard L U GBR

4 45.28 222.5305 18. Sarah Hunn Standard L U GBR

5 39.26 192.9115 107. Caroline Askew Standard L D GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 397.2199 6. Steve J Smith Standard S U GBR

2 85.44 339.3786 110. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

3 83.90 333.2731 53. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

4 74.59 296.2822 90. Nick Payne Standard S U GBR

5 73.54 292.1331 33. Jim Stone Standard S U GBR

6 64.85 257.6140 25. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

7 59.50 236.3264 31. Nigel Claxton Standard S U GBR

8 56.12 222.9037 123. Nick Andrew Standard S U GBR nickandrew

9 55.49 220.4298 88. George Shirley Standard S U GBR

10 53.19 211.2762 120. Richard Bowman Standard S U GBR

11 48.41 192.3121 112. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

12 45.32 180.0274 126. Andy Haines Standard S A GBR

13 43.11 171.2220 12. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

14 37.68 149.6850 109. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

15 27.69 109.9979 115. Ellis Butler Standard S U GBR

16 15.51 61.6139 64. Julian Mackie Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 397.7308 7. Nick Weber Standard SS A GBR

2 88.91 353.6395 57. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

3 80.49 320.1279 122. Nick Ward Standard SS U GBR

4 73.98 294.2240 3. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

5 62.10 246.9988 43. Mark Griffiths Standard SS U GBR

6 40.06 159.3143 103. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR

7 35.67 141.8523 49. Alan White Standard SS U GBR

8 32.43 128.9669 69. Peter Ashton Standard SS U GBR

9 28.96 115.1782 71. Michael Wilson Standard SS U GBR

10 27.49 109.3251 111. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

11 26.11 103.8342 50. Eddie Jones Standard SS U GBR

12 21.53 85.6347 76. Stephen Birtwhistle Standard SS U GBR

13 19.27 76.6564 52. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR

14 15.24 60.6268 48. Robert Forbes Standard SS U GBR englishrob
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UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 555.0245 54. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

2 97.09 538.8786 5. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

3 94.68 525.4933 20. Steve Lee Standard Manual S U GBR

4 77.96 432.6903 63. Keith Howell Standard Manual SS U GBR

5 49.41 274.2471 19. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard Manual S U GBR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 20:45

UKPSA | PSG Birdshot Postal League 2018 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 424.5792 92. Allen Ardron Open SS U GBR

2 96.65 410.3624 8. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

3 95.78 406.6483 46. Des Greaves Open SS U GBR charlie

4 48.76 207.0341 96. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

5 30.29 128.6045 28. Graham Baré Open SS C GBR

6 7.66 32.5431 11. Andrew Kenton Open SS U GBR


